List of unsupported topics

Type of

Supervisor name Supervision E-mail thesis Topic title
KHOLLADI NEDJOUA HOUDA kholladi—nzclig)ﬂtégr.wé)zuda@univ— License Solar Radiation and Irrigation Scheduling for Greenhouses
KHOLLADI NEDJOUA HOUDA kholladi-ni?gﬂléghgzuda@univ- License Mobile App for Solar Radiation-Based Irrigation Recommendations
Ben Ali Abdelkamel benali—agiic?lzlégﬂil@univ— License s Las ) i ) sy o) sell 83 sm Al pal SO aUai y las
Othmani Samir othmani.samir@gmail.com License il de) ) dadlia s yla) mald
Kertiou Ismail kertiou.ismail @gmail.com License Développement d'une ap%Iliec;tiié):sddéecsegtt)rrerllliitsééses(cdiQﬁ|iof)i (;)L(j)eu; organiser et sécuriser les
Kertiou lsmail kertiou.ismail@gmail.com License Développement d'une applicat.jlgg éjﬁo(‘igr;;reaslijﬁfv(ec:ﬁ{)aﬁze?ur la gestion et la vérification
KHEBBACHE Mohib Eddine mOhibEddigﬁ;EQgZiChe@uniV' License Al-Based Android Mobile Application for Technical Assistance
Kamel Maaloul maaloul-kamel@univ-eloued.dz License Monitoring food safety risks using machines learning techniques




benbraika-

BENBRAIKA Mohamed Kamel mohamedkamel @univ- License A Mobile App for Algérie Télécom Customers
eloued.dz
GUIA Sana Sahar sanasahar-guia@univ-eloued.dz License Predicting the Next Word with Machine Learning
il 2o d83Ma a_khelaifa@esi.dz License A, Al gl Aell (sl due sall ol 40ad ) duaia Jlad) 5 aranal
Mouadh BALLI bali-mouadh@univ-eloued.dz License s yaid e Seall 3 )l allas araad
Nedioui med abdelhamid nedioui3904@gmail.com License Conception et réalisation d ulne app!lcatlon A_ndrmd pour simplifier la
recherche d'emplois aux utilisateurs
. ammar-boucherit@univ- . s " U -
Boucherit ammar License 25 e (g3l 1) Arala 35 dlead o ) )
eloued.dz
e daal ahmed3991@gmail.com License Design a development tool kit for a collaborative coding system-Contributor-
Beggas Mounir beggas-mounir@univ-eloued.dz License Smart Expense Tracker with Ticket Scanning and OCR Integration
OB e gherbi-kaddour@univ- License Al al) bl st gyl e Al A3 e il gall sacbual a9 zali 0 Jladl g aranal

eloued.dz



mailto:bali-mouadh@univ-eloued.

